

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1447/2008

COMMISSIONER OF COMMERCIAL TAXES & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUPREME OIL INDUSTRIES LTD. & ANR.  
(With prayer for interim relief )

Respondent(s)

Date: 06/05/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.

Mr. Subrata Biswas, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. M. Indrani, Adv.

Mr. Siddharth Gautam, Adv.

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Respondents have filed counter affidavit.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(M.P. BHADRAN)

Registrar